Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT 08T1511" BRP

RENEGADE 500 EFI

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

08T1505-06-08-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT 08T1511" BRP

RENEGADE 500 EFI

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 205052588 Cpok 1mocTaBky OT 25 fHen %%R]E;/XIS?;KET

2 205402596 Cpok 1mocTaBku OT 25 fHen EIEIRI-];:]%V 128(:7253

3 205951046 CpoK 1mocTaBky OT 25 fHen EEIRI-];:]%V 128(:7[;53

4 207162044 B nanuuuu SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.933
6 207562044 Cpok 1mocTaBku OT 25 fHen ]S)?I\I]{%‘g/)\]zlfg)E;I;IL?NGE

7 207562544 Cpok mocTaBku OT 3 OHEH ]S)?I\II{%‘QIZI{I?EIE{LANGE

8 207581046 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 fHen ]S)’?I\II{%‘S/JVZII{EXGII:{ILSNGE

9 207582044 CPOK nocTaBKH 0T 25 IHel! %?ﬁ%‘é"zlfgxcgmﬁ

10 207602544 CPOK nocTaBKy ot 25 IHelt %?ﬁ%‘g’z'leX'FLANGE

11 207662544 Cpok nocTask ot 25 mHeit SOREV HEX FLANGE

13 207665044 CPOK nocTaBKH 0T 25 IHelt %?I\f;%‘gg?EX'FLANGE

14 207682046 CPOK nocTaBKu ot 25 mHelt %?ﬁ%‘g’z'leX'FLANGE

15 207785044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEHN BOLT-CARRIAGE DIN.603
16 210261280 Cpok nocTaskw ot 25 fHei DN 4

17 230602546 CpOK nocTaBKu 0T 25 mHelt ]S)?I\II‘%‘Q’Z'?EX~FLANGE

18 232180600 CpOK nocTaBKu ot 25 mHelt g}JNT g?%_‘igXAGONAL

19 232581414 CpOK nocTaBKu 0T 25 Helt g}JNT ;)Ssgop ELASTIC

20 233201436 CpOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 3 iHeit g}JNT éFgla‘éNGE ELASTIC

21 233261414 B Hanmmmn I];III{\;I;;%IE%N GE ELASTIC
22 233281414 B nanuuuu ggﬁFgLZ‘%NGE ELASTIC
23 233281416 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 AHe# gg\;r 61:9]‘2‘%NGE ELASTIC
24 234062600 Cpok mocTaBku OT 25 fHen XVZASHER'FLAT DIN.9021B-
25 234461608 CpoK nocTaBkH 0T 25 gHeH ‘]/)\]I%Sg%%kOCK SERRATED
26 250000048 CpoK IIOCTaBKHY 0T 25 AHe# El)éT)I({llj%ED PANEL NUT
m | s e




28 N/A Cpok 1noctaBku oT 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
29 250000242 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 gHEH GM6047M NYLON PATCH
. SCREW-TORX BUTTON
30 250000332 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 gHEHN HEAD M4 X 8 A2
. PLASTIQUE RIVET
31 293150089 Cpoxk mocTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TUFLOK
. BRIDE SERRAGE *CLAMP-
33 293650091 Cpoxk mocTaBKH OT 25 gHEHN NORMA
34 707001169 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel DAMPER
35 250100144 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel M8 HEXAGONAL LH. NUT
36 250100143 Cpok mocTaky ot 25 aHeit EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M4 X 0.7
. BOUTON LEVIER
37 707000965 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHeH *BUTTON-LEVER
40 293650118 CpoK mocTask ot 25 el BRIDE SERRAGE *CLAMP-
GEAR
41 707001256 Cpoxk mocTaBKH OT 25 gHEHR UPPER ENGINE BRACKET
42 707001206 CpoxK mOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEN HEAT SHIELD
. BRIDE SERRAGE *CLAMP-
43 293650195 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN OETIKER
44h 250000048 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEHN EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X1.0
SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
44a 207662044 B Hanuuun DIN.6921
45 707001205 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel HEAT SHIELD
54 293900019 Cpok nocTaBkH 0T 25 gHeH DOUILLE *BUSHING
55 N/A Cpoxk moctaBku oT 21 gHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
56 414115200 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEN TIE-RAP
74 506151252 Cpoxk mocTaBKH OT 25 gHeHR WASHER
75 706600019 CpoOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEeH AIR OUTLET
76 706600024 Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS Air Outlet
*i
79 707000410 Cpoxk nocTaBKH OT 25 gHeHR gggER OPS *COUVERCLE
80 707000434 CpoK mocTasKH ot 25 [Hed GUIDE DE CBLE *CABLE
GUIDE
*
81 707000546 CpoK mocTasKH ot 25 [Hed JOINT ROTULE *BALL
JOINT
83 707000577 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel RESSORT *SPRING
. MANETTE ACC. *HANDLE-
84 707000595 CpoxK mOCTaBKM OT 25 gHEN THROTTL
85 N/A Cpoxk moctaBku oT 21 gus NOt. available for this
vehicle
. COUVERCLE *LOCK
87 707000667 Cpoxk moCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl COVER
. ATTACHE MOTEUR
96 707000761 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel *BRACKET-ENGINE
97 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
. CVT AIR OUTLET
99 707001168 Cpoxk moCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl ADAPTOR




¥
100 707000840 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN 2&5 SOUD *WELDED
103 293900106 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING
. DEFLECTEUR
104 707000928 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 25 gHEH *DEFLECTOR
. COUVERCLE M3C *COVER
105 707000945 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU M3C CON.
106 707000949 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 gHel ISOLATEUR *ISOLATOR
CABLE
107 707000955 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel ACCELERAT*THROTTLE
CABLE
*
108 707000966 CpoK mocTask ot 25 mHed JOINT ROTULE *BALL
JOINT
. SUPPORT BRAS *SHIFT
110 707000971 CpoxK mOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEN ARM BASE
111 707001637 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHS Upper Cable Support
. LIMITEUR *SPEED
112 707000994 Cpoxk moCTaBKM OT 25 gHEl LIMITER
113 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
114 707001354 CpoK mOCTaBKM OT 25 gHEH FIXING PLATE
. TIGE D
116 707001012 Cpok nocraBkH 0T 25 gHeH EMBRAYAG*SHIFTER ROD
. DEFLECTEUR
118 707001041 Cpok nocraBkH 0T 25 gHeH *DEFLECTOR
119 N/A Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
* -
120 707001043 Cpok mocTaBKM OT 25 gHel 11?]]3]?)}(, FLEXIBLE *ADAP
121 N/A Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
123 707001654 Cpoxk moctaBku oT 21 gus Heat Shield
124 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHSA NOt. available for this
vehicle
126 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHSA NOt. available for this
vehicle
128 707001399 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHs CVT Air Inlet
130 N/A Cpoxk moctaBku oT 21 gus NOt. available for this
vehicle
131 707001185 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEHN BOUCHON *PLUG
. LH REAR ENGINE
134 707001193 Cpoxk moCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl BRACKET
. RH REAR ENGINE
135 707001194 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel BRACKET
. ATTACHE RETENUE*CLIP-
147 707800506 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel RETAINER
. TAMPON ISOLANT *PAD-
148 710000073 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel INSULATOR
. ANCRAGE TIE-RAP*TI-
149 710002896 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel _RAP CLIP
150 420049020 CpOK II0CTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU LONG BLOCK
151 707001262 Cpoxk moctaBku oT 21 gHs Air Outlet Support
152 234062410 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B




